RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT

MARKER

LOCATION

EACH

US 150 S.N. 090-0038
44+95.00

45+75.00

46+55.00

47+35.00

48-+15.00

48+95.00

49+75.00

50+55.00

51+35.00

52+15.00

52+95.00

53+75.00

54+55,00

ben | md | pn fpn et | peea | pea | pea | opea | ek | gt | gt | g

US 150 S.N. 0390-0040
85+04.00

85+84.00

86+64.00

87+44.00

88+24.00

89-+04.00

90+64.00

91+44.00

92+24.00

93+04.00

93+84.00

94+64.00

= s b | et | ped [ { pen | pen | pma | et | e | g

TOTAL

N
W

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT

MARKER (BRIDGE)

LOCATION

EACH

US 150 S.N. 080-0040
89+84.00

TOTAL

PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,
IYPE B - LINE 4”
LOCATION FOOT
WHITE (SOLID)
US 150 S.N. 030-0038
45+10.00 54+30.00 LT 920
45+10.00 54+30.00 RT 920
US 150 S.N. 090-0040
85+35.00 89+14.86 LT 380
90+42.07 94+50.00 LT 408
85+35.00 89+19.10 RT 385
90+46.30 94+450.00 RT 404
YELLOW (10’ DASH 30’ SKIP)
US 150 S.N. 090-0038
45+10.00 54+30.00 230
N EAST LANE
10+50.00 13+46.36 74
CATHERINE STREET
51+80.00 50+12.00 42
US 150 S.N. 090-0040
85+35.00 89+16.98 96
90+44.19 94+50.00 102
WHITE (SOLID)
US 150 S.N. 090-0040
89+14.86 TO 90+42.07 LT 128
89+19.10 TO 90+46.30 RT 128
YELLOW (10’ DASH 30’ SKIP)
US 150 S.N. 090-0040
89+16.98 TO 90+44.19 32
TOTAL 4249

PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,

IYPE B - LINE 24"

LOCATION FOOT
N EAST LANE
13+37.80 15
CATHERINE STREET
50+17.00 45
- TOTAL 60

STORM SEWER, CLASS A, TYPE 1 12”7

LOCATION

FOOT

US 150 S.N. 090-0038
49+06.46 TO 49+08.11 RT

TOTAL

STORM_SEWER, (PVC), SDR 26, 18"

LOCATION

FOOT

US 150 S.N. 090-0038
49+06.46 TO 49+43.06 RT

43

49+00.75 TO 49+56.08 LT

60

TOTAL

103

STORM _SEWER, CLASS A, TYPE 2 18"

LOCATION

FOOT

UsS 150 S.N. 090-0038
49+56.08 TO 49+56.08 LT

33

TOTAL

33

INLETS, TYPE A, TYPE 1 FRAME, OPEN LID

LOCATION

EACH

US 150 S.N. 090-0038
49+08.11 57.30" RT

TOTAL

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

LOCATION

CAL. MO.

US 150 S.N. 090-0040

EAST APPROACH
WEST APPROACH

Us 150 S.N. 090-0040

EAST APPROACH
WEST APPROACH

14
14

14
14

TOTAL

56

FILE NAME =
E:\@102\Phase II\schedules.dgn

USER NAME = Plotted by flin

DESIGNED

ST

REVISED

DRAWN

ST

REVISED

STATE OF ILLINOIS

PLOT SCALE = 100.0009 '/ IN.

CHECKED

(AEENE N

FL

REVISED

[N I AN A

PLOT DATE = 10/15/2008

DATE

12/2007

REVISED

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
US 150 OVER LITTLE FARM CREEK
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SECTION COUNTY

TOT.
SHEE

AL

SHEET
0.

TS| N

6757

(105B) BR-2, (1058) BR-3 | TAZEWELL

12

133

SCALEs N/A
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